

## INDGN/SE/2024-25/75

December 5, 2024

BSE Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001, India.

Scrip Code: 544172

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai – 400 051, India. Trading symbol: INDGN

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 ("PIT Regulations"), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received by the company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of the PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the company, in Form C with respect to sale of Equity shares of the company.

This is for your information and records.

For Indegene Limited

Srishti Ramesh Kaushik Company Secretary and Compliance officer



Indegene Limited (Formerly Indegene Private Limited), Third Floor, Aspen G-4 Block, Manyata Embassy Business Park (SEZ), Outer Ring Road, Nagawara, Bengaluru- 560 045, Karnataka, India

Phone: +91 80 4674 4567, +91 80 4644 7777

www.indegene.com

CIN: U73100KA1998PLC102040

## FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Indegene Limited ISIN of the company: INE065X01017

Table I. Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities Acquired /Disposed				Securities held post Acquistion/Disposa 1		Date of allotment/acquisition/Disposal of shares		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / Disposal (on market/	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of securities (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. Shares and % of shareholding	Type of securities (For egShares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No.	Value (in Rs.)	Transaction Type (Purchase /Sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation/ Others-please specify)	Type of securities (For eg.—Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. Shares and % of shareholding	From	То		public/rights/ preferential offer/off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	- 1	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Viveksheel A. Ghai, ACGPG0538D 221 Pheasant Run Dr., Paoli, PA 19301, USA, 4048257535.	Designated Person	Shares	533,889	Shares	20,000	1,25,52,740.8	Sale	Shares	513,889	5-Dec-24	5-Dec-24	5-Dec-24	Market	NSE

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Table II - Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relative of such person and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)												Exchange on which the trade was	
Type of		Contract specifications		Buy						executed			
contract				Notional Value		Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Notional Value		Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
16												22	
NA NA	N.		NA.	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA NA	

NOTE: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Viveloheel A Ghal

Designation: Executive Vice President -

Enterprise Commercial Solutions
Place: PAOU, PA 19301 USA
Date: DEC 5, 2024